

State vs Sandeep Singh.

CHA-337/2020

Present: APP for State.

None for accused.

Today the case was fixed for consideration on charge however accused have not appeared. Summons to accused be issued for 04.3.2021.

Pronounced:

29.1.2021.

Bs Steno Grade-I

(Arun Shori,PCS)

C.J. (J.D)-Cum-JMIC Moga

UID No.PB-0462