

State Vs Sandeep Singh.

CHA-337/2020

Present: APP for the State.

Accused in person.

In pursuance of summons, accused have appeared.

Copies of challan have been supplied to the accused free of costs.

Now to come up for consideration on charge on 20.4.2021.

Pronounced:

04.3.2021.

B.S.Sandhu Steno Grade-I.

(Arun Shori,PCS)

C.J. (J.D)-Cum-JMIC Moga.

UID No. PB-0462.