

CNR No: PBHOC10003892017

CIS No: CHA/33/2017

State of Punjab VS Harjit Singh etc.

Present: None.

In view of the order dated 18.04.2021 passed by the Learned District and Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur bearing endorsement no.9081-19 dated 18.04.2021 as courts will function restrictively from 19.04.2021 to 30.04.2021 in the wake of Pandemic Novel Coronavirus (Covid-19), therefore, the case is adjourned to 07.06.2021 for the intents and purposes already fixed. Reader of this court is directed to inform the parties accordingly

Date of Order: 19.04.2021
vipul Steno

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00541