

CNR No: PBHOC10003892017

CIS No: CHA/33/2017

State of Punjab VS Harjit Singh etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW3 is present and examined in chief and his cross examination is deferred. Remaining Pws as per list be summoned for 20.12.2021.

Date of Order: 26.11.2021
vipul Steno

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00541