

CNR No: PBLDA10003432014

CIS No: CHI/123/2014

State VS Ranjit Singh etc.

Present: Ms.Mandeep Kaur APP for the state.

Sh.Charanjit Singh Adv, for the complainant.

Sh.G.S.Sekhon Adv. Counsel for the accused Gagandeep Singh.

Accused Rajinder Singh and Gurdeep Singh on bail represented by Sh. S.S.Aujla Adv.

Accused Ranjit Singh on bail with counsel Sh.R.S.Aulakh Adv.

Papers separated of accused Ashutosh Negi.

An exemption application on behalf of accused Gagandeep Singh has been filed today which are allowed for today only. No PW is present today. Summons issued to Pw Sant Singh received back unserved. Bailable warrants issued to PW Bhagwant Singh received back served but they did not turn up. Notice issued to PW Vishal Godra not received back. Let non-bailable warrants to PW Bhupinder Singh, Bhagwant Singh, and fresh summons to Pws Sant Singh and Vishal Godra be issued for 17.02.2023. Remaining Pws at serial no.5,6,7,10 and11 be also issued.

Date of Order: 03.02.2023

*Pawan Kumar, Stenographer Gr.III*

(Harjinder Kaur)

JMIC/Khanna

UID NO . PB00502